DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
AWM WINE RACK LIMITED

A. W. NEVILE LIMITED

A. W. NEVILE LIMITED

A. W. NEVILE LIMITED
AWOCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

A WOLF AT YOUR DOOR LTD

AWOL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

A WOMENS TOUCH LTD

A WOOD IDEA LIMITED

A WOOD IDEA LIMITED

A W PATMORE & SON LIMITED

AW PROFESSIONALS LTD

W. RAYBOULD LIMITED

W.ROBINSON (BRASSINGTON) LIMITED
.W.ROBINSON (BRASSINGTON) LIMITED
W
W

(CONT'D)

.ROBINSON (BRASSINGTON) LIMITED
.ROBINSON (BRASSINGTON) LIMITED
AW ROPE ACCESS LIMITED

AW ROPE ACCESS LIMITED

.R. PICKERSGILL LIMITED
SAYERS LTD

i

W
W
W
W SPORTS LTD

W SUCH BUILDERS LIMITED

W SUCH BUILDERS LIMITED

W SUCH BUILDERS LIMITED

W SUCH BUILDERS LIMITED

2 CONSULTING LTD

AWW ASSOCIATES LIMITED

A. W. WOODCRAFT LIMITED

AWW SOLUTIONS LTD

AXA DISTRIBUTIONS LTD

AXA DISTRIBUTIONS LTD

AXA PORTFOLIO SERVICES LIMITED
AXAS INTERIORS LTD

AXAS INTERIORS LTD

AXCELLE LTD

AXCESS LTD

AXE ADVERTISING LTD

AXE INVEST LTD

AXE JOINERY LTD

AXEL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

AXEL'S TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
AXELTON LTD.

AXENNA ENTERPRISE LTD

AXESS ONE LTD

AXESS ONE LTD

AXEZ LTD

AX GOLD SOFTWARE LIMITED

AXHOLME SECRETARIES LIMITED
AXI-DENT LTD

AXI DENT REPAIR CENTRE LTD
AXIOLOGY LIMITED

AXIOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AXIOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AXIO MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED

; pib i i I

SMITH & SONS (SUNDRIES) LIMITED

05267535
01261170
01261170
01261170
07634198
04652175
06707817
08396182
08412259
08412259
05828284
07813146
00835582
00985207
00985207
00985207
00985207
08417372
08417372
01611740
07300386
01855689
05570708
03746400
03746400
03746400
03746400
07910371
07742452
03768289
07132388
08415742
08415742
01128611
08414487
08414487
05513346
07954659
07490349
07490510
05827142
03373187
05336796
05674527
06503933
06553743
06553743
07927118
04167964
03409221
04383530
08237578
07151326
07171834
07171834
06122718

U0 QUQUQUUEHQQUUUUUOUUOUUOUUOM"mQWQOQWQU
NWWNRNNRNNNONNONENNNNONNRENNNERPRENERERN

22/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013
25/02/2013
21/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
23/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013

AXIOM BUILDING SERVICES LTD

AXIOM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

AXIOM HALL INTERNATIONAL LTD

AXIOM HALL INTERNATIONAL LTD

AXIOM HR LTD.

AXIOM MARKETING AND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

AXIOM SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED

AXION BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AXION ENGINEERING LIMITED

AXION IT SERVICES LIMITED

AXION IT SERVICES LIMITED

AXIOS CONSULTANTS LTD

AXIOS CONSULTANTS LTD

AXIS COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AXIS-ENG LTD

AXIS-ENG LTD

AXIS-ENG LTD

AXIS-ENG LTD

AXIS-ENG LTD

AXIS-ENG LTD

AXIS ESTATES LIMITED

AXIS GLULAM LTD

AXIS HEALTHCARE EUROPE LIMITED

AXIS MICROSYSTEMS LIMITED

AXIS MUSIC PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

AXIS SECURITY TRAINING LIMITED

AXIS-SHIELD LABORATORY PRODUCTS
LIMITED

AXIS-SHIELD LABORATORY PRODUCTS
LIMITED

AXIS STRATEGY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

AXK SHIPPING LIMITED

AXK SHIPPING LIMITED

AXLE FASHION LIMITED

AXLE FASHION LIMITED

AXLUS LIMITED

AXLUS LIMITED

AXLY LIMITED

AXLY LIMITED

AXLY LIMITED

AXM CONSULTING LIMITED

AXMINSTER HERITAGE LIMITED

AXMINSTER PROPERTY LIMITED

AXMINSTER PROPERTY LIMITED

AXM STAFF LIMITED

AXON AVIATION PARTNERS LIMITED

AXON AVIATION PARTNERS LIMITED

AXONBRIDGE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AXONBRIDGE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AXONE LIMITED

AXONE LIMITED

AXON GARSIDE & COMPANY LIMITED

AXORAMA LIMITED

AXSTONE LTD

AXSTONE LTD

05858430
04167765
08419480
08419480
05825929
03477081

04777220
05344430
07150939
07960513
07960513
08417455
08417455
06342639
06729116
06729116
06729116
06729116
06729116
06729116
03251655
07927609
04809335
01774434
07115886
07867692
02466949

02466949

03714434
07954365
07954365
08418918
08418918
07111060
07111060
06777984
06777984
06777984
07514355
05365585
08417610
08417610
07542571
07153869
07153869
08414091
08414091
07061823
07061823
01216056
02788910
08418169
08418169

(C3)
(D2)
(C1)
(B1)
(b1)
(D1)

(E1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(C1)
(B1)
(P1)
(B4)
(B2)
(E1)
(C3)
(B4)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(C3)
(B1)
(D1)
(D1)
(C2)

22/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
21/02/2013

25/02/2013
25/02/2013
20/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
24/02/2013
24/02/2013
25/02/2013
24/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013

26/02/2013

20/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
22/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
23/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013



